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Bib #
846
850
838
819
800
810
703
706
805
807
817
844
839
802
664
701
848
815
847
823
702
835
704
812
806
803
832
840
829
813
820
837
824
814
818
845
831
843
809
828
849
804
842
801
808

Starry Night 10K Overall Results

Name
Dustin Miller
Courtney Wood
Wade Schmitt
Jerry Ragsdale
Uriah Allen
Donnie Gary
John Dolan
Rich Nemic
Nathan Carson
Christina Dalton
Timothy Metcalf
Blaine Jimerson
Raul Gutierrez
Crystal Boyt
David Harrell
Kelly Meares
Hunter Barkley
Daniel Koehn
Dana Miller
Ashley Schnell
Brad Farren
Terrie Dresh
Shawn Stezlz
Jennifer Jones
Matthew Clay
Cindy Brumback
Don Wilkinson
Myra Hidalgo
Tobias Teeter
Jim Jones
Alexis Rainwater
Tina Ferguson
Mike Schnell
Cheryl Koehn
Shelley Mustain
Obie Brown
Summer Weston
Allison Nelson
Tonya Garvin
Steve Swearengen
Leah Blankenship
Missy Callahan
Michael Stair
Bobby Ballard
Brenda Allen

Saturday, June 2, 2012
Start Finish
20:41:01  21:19:06
20:41:01 21:20:42
20:41:01  21:23:24
20:41:01  21:23:37
20:41:01  21:24:28
20:41:01  21:24:49
20:41:01  21:25:46
20:41:01  21:26:33
20:41:08  21:27:55
20:41:02  21:28:12
20:41:02  21:28:28
20:41:03  21:31:14
20:41:04  21:31:46
20:41:05 21:32:16
20:41:01  21:32:27
20:41:01  21:32:37
20:41:04  21:32:43
20:41:03  21:33:23
20:41:01  21:35:40
20:41:06  21:36:08
20:41:08  21:36:49
20:41:05 21:37:00
20:41:09 21:37:22
20:41:02  21:37:26
20:41:03  21:38:12
20:41:06  21:38:52
20:41:02 21:39:07
20:41:04  21:39:15
20:41:04  21:39:31
20:41:08  21:39:47
20:41:06 21:40:24
20:41:07  21:42:00
20:41:06 21:42:35
20:41:03  21:42:40
20:41:04  21:44:05
20:41:03  21:45:26
20:41:09 21:45:57
20:41:09  21:46:00
20:41:06 21:46:44
20:41:05 21:47:42
20:41:05 21:49:11
20:41:05  21:49:24
20:41:07 21:51:11
20:41:02  21:51:09
20:41:01 21:54:51

Elapsed
0:38:05
0:39:41
0:42:23
0:42:36
0:43:27
0:43:48
0:44:45
0:45:32
0:46:47
0:47:10
0:47:26
0:50:11
0:50:42
0:51:11
0:51:26
0:51:36
0:51:39
0:52:20
0:54:39
0:55:02
0:55:41
0:55:55
0:56:13
0:56:24
0:57:09
0:57:46
0:58:05
0:58:11
0:58:27
0:58:39
0:59:18
1:00:53
1:01:29
1:.01:37
1:03:01
1:.04:23
1:04:48
1:.04:51
1:05:38
1:06:37
1:08:06
1.08:19
1:10:04
1:10:07
1:13:50

Age
27
19
14
44
29
42
50
42
34
27
42
13
40
30
41
58
15
51
46
28
35
52
40
39
23
41
63
20
37
56
28
40
25
46
28
40
30
33
29
37
44
40
64
52
24

Timed by

Gender
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Place
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Bib #
834
811
821
830
826
822
825

Name
John Grayson
Ronda Graham

Alec Saldivar
David Ward
Martin Stahl
Lisa Saldivar
Trey Shields

Starry Night 10K Overall Results

Saturday, June 2, 2012
Start Finish
20:41:03  21:59:48
20:41:10 21:59:56
20:41:06  22:04:12
20:41:03  22:04:32
20:41:09  22:09:02
20:41:10  22:12:01
20:41:11  22:15:54

Elapsed
1:18:45
1:18:46
1:23:06
1:23:29
1:27:53
1:30:51
1:34:43

Age
28
47
15
58
36
46
46

Timed by

Gender
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